2017 Fee Schedule * ‘ Ilrhclt;[r!ational College Subang

LAUREATE IMTERMATIONAL LINIVERSITIES”

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
Approximate Estimated Fees in
Program Name Intake Duration  Tuition Fees usD
(RM)* (1USD = RM3.80)
Pre-U & Foundation
Foundation in Business Information Technology 18,525 4,875
Foundation in Design Jan, Apr, Aug 1 year 16,315 4,293
Foundation in Arts 19,110 5,029
Cambridge A-Level - 3 subjects 27,000 7,105
Jan, Mar, Jul 1.5 years

Cambridge A-Level - 4 subjects 36,000 9,474
Art & Design
Certificate in Art & Design 1.3 years 16,050 4,224
Diploma in Interior Design 43,950 11,566
Diploma in Graphic Design Jan, Apr, Au

P P g P & 2.3 years 46,995 12,367
Diploma in Interactive Multimedia & Animation Design
Diploma in Fashion Design 49,000 12,895
3+0 BA (Hons) Graphic Design, Sheffield Hallam University, UK Aor A 3 years 77,300 20,342

pr, Aug
3.5+0 BA (Hons) Interior Design, Sheffield Hallam University, UK 3.5 years 79,100 20,816
Certificate in Business Studies 1.3 years 12,745 3,354
Diploma in Business 2 years 34,670 9,124
3+0BA (H Uni ity of Hertfordshire, UK
. ( ons),.nlver5|yo .er or.s ire, 80,980 21311
Major: Accounting / Accounting & Finance
3+0 BA (Hons), University of Hertfordshire, UK Jan, Apr, Aug 50,980 51311
Major: Business Administration / Finance / Marketing 3 years ’ ’
+0 BA (H i ity of Hertf hi K

3 0 (Hons), University of Hert ord.s ire, U 79,045 20,801
Major: Event Management & Marketing
3+0 Bachelor of Commerce, University of Wollongong, Australia
Major: Accounting / Marketing / Finance / Management / Economics / Feb, Jul 3 years 80,980 21,311
International Business
4+0 BSc in Business Studies, SNHU, US Jan, May, Aug 4 years 84,485 22,233
Diploma in Mass Communication 2 years 33,140 8,721
3+0BA (H in Mass C ication, Jan, Apr, Aug

: ( ons) in Mass _ommunlca ion 3 years 79,990 21,050
University of Hertfordshire, UK
4+0 BA in Communication, SNHU, US Jan, May, Aug 4 years 84,485 22,233
Psychology
4+0 BA in Psychology, SNHU, US Jan, May, Aug 84,485 22,233
Engineering
Diploma in Mechanical Engineering 32,040 8,432

Jan, Apr, Aug 2.5 years

Diploma in Quantity Surveying 40,730 10,718
Computing & IT
Diploma in Information & Communication Technology Jan, Apr, Aug 2 years 33,909 8,923

3+0 Bachelor of Computer Science,

University of Wollongong, Australia

Major: Digital System Security / Mobile Computing / Multimedia & Game
Development / Software Engineering Feb, Jul 3 years 80,980 21,311
3+0 Bachelor of Information Technology,
University of Wollongong, Australia

Major: E-Business / Network Design and Management
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2017 Fee Schedule International College Subang
LAUREATE IMTERMATIONAL LINIVERSITIES”

Approximate Estimated Fees in
Program Name Intake Duration Tuition Fees usD
(RM)* (1USD = RM3.80)

American Degree Transfer Program (AUP)

American Degree Transfer Program Jan, May, Aug 38,900 10,237

Hospitality

Certificate in Hotel Operations 1.3 years 9,260 2,437
Diploma in Culinary Arts Jan, Apr, Aug 2 years 42,050 11,066
Diploma in Hotel Management 42,490 11,182

3+0 Bachelor of Business (International Hotel & Resort Management), Blue

. . . Jan, May, Sep 3 years 86,790 22,839
Mountains International Hotel Management School, Australia

Postgraduate Studies

Master of Business Administration, Coventry University, UK - FT Jan, May, Sep 35,640 9,379

Laureate English Programme

Jan, Mar, Jun, 8

Laureate English Improvement Programme (per level) Aug, Oct weeks/level

3,300 868

*Please refer to full fee schedule for detailed fee breakdown

*Total fees displayed in USD are an estimate based on USD1=RM3.80 exchange rate & is subject to change from exchange rate fluctuation.

MISCELLANEOUS FEES RM
Upon Application
Application Fees & Education Malaysia Global Services (EMGS)* 2,500

*(Inclusive of processing fee, insurance, medical screening & student pass +visa; payable to EMGS)
Upon Enroliment

Registration Fees 1,550
Administration Fee (First Year) 2,500
General Deposit (Refundable) 1,200
Change of Programme

Processing fees (EMGS Guideline applies; payable to EMGS) 1,900
Subsequent Year:

Student Administration Fee (Annual) 750
EMGS (Renewal) - (Inclusive of processing fee, insurance & student pass +visa; payable to EMGS) 1,000

A Note to International Students:

¢ Upon obtaining the Student Visa Approval Letter (VAL) and advice by INTI International Office an advance tuition fee amounting to RM16,000
beingthe “Prepaid Fee” is required.

e A2-year student pass and visa fee are required of Indonesian students enrollinginto a programme with a duration of 2 years and above.
6% GSTis applicable to EMGS related fees.

PAYMENT OF FEES DETAILS
All payment of fees are to be made via bankdraft, crossed cheque or bankingtransfer to Payee Name and bankaccount of INTI as stated below:-

Payable To Bank Details
HSBC Bank Malaysia Berhad Malayan Banking Berhad
INTI INSTRUMENTS (M) SDN BHD Account No: 105 154371 101 Account No:5122 2221 2527
Swift code: HBMBMYKL Swift code: MBBEMYKL

*Proof of payment of fees with student’s name, IC no. and telephone no. must be sent or faxed to the Finance Office at +603-5638 7601
*Online payments or payments via credit card (Visa or MasterCard) are accepted. Please contact the respective INTI Campus for further
information.

Terms and Conditions

i. All payments of fees must be made upon enrollment.

ii. Feespaidare neitherrefundable nortransferable once the semester has commenced.

iii. Cashand postdated cheques will not be accepted.

iv. All payments of fees are to be made in the form of Ringgit Malaysia (RM) unless stated otherwise.

v. Thefees above are computed based on a normal study plan. Fees payable per semester will be computed based on individual's study load
vi. INTIreserves the righttorevise the fees mentioned above by a reasonable amount on an annual basis.

vii. The above fee structure is applicable and shall take effect for the new students for 2017 intake.

The fee schedule is correct at the time of printing. INTI reserves the right to revise the fees mentioned above that are deemed necessary. The
above constitute general terms and conditions and depending on the programme/campus administration, other conditions may apply. For
further information, you are advised to consult with our education counselor.
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2017 Fee Schedule * !NT , N
nternational University
LAUREATE ™TERNATIONAL UNWERSITIES'

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

i Approximate  Estimated Fees in
Duration

Program Name Tuition Fees usb

(RM)* (1USD = RM3.80)

Pre-U & Foundation

Foundation in Business Information Technology 18,525 4,875
Foundation in Arts Jan, May, Aug 1 year 18,525 4,875
Foundation in Science 18,785 4,943

Diploma in Business

2 years 34,670 9,124
Diploma in Accounting
Bachelor of Business (Hons) - Business Administration
Bachelor of Business (Hons) - International Business
Bachelor of Business (Hons) - Accounting
Bachelor of Business (Hons) - Marketing 3 years 73,250 19,276
Bachelor of Business (Hons) - Human Resource Jan, May, Aug
Bachelor of Business (Hons) - Finance
Bachelor of Business (Hons) - Psychology
Bachelor of Financial Planning (Hons) 70,345 18,512
Bachelor of Accountancy (Hons) 4 years 82,425 21,691
Bachelor of Accounting & Finance (Hons) 3 years 77,002 20,264

Australian Degree Transfer Programme (Commerce) 2 years 36,350 9,566

Mass Communication

Diploma in Mass Communication 2 years 33,580 8,837
Jan, May, Aug

Bachelor of Mass Communication (Hons) 3 years 66,545 17,512
Law
UK Degree Transfer Program (Law) Jan, May, Aug 52,350 13,776
Engineering
Diploma in Mechanical Engineering 46,300 12,184
Diploma in Civil Engineerin 2.5 years

p g g Y 43,600 11,474
Diploma in Quantity Surveying

Jan, May, Aug

B Eng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering 75,500 19,868
B Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering 4 years 81,755 21,514
B Sc (Hons) Quantity Surveying 70,240 18,484
Computing & IT
Diploma in Information & Communication Technology 2 years 35,235 9,272
Bachelor of Computer Science (Hons)
SpeC|a_1I|sat|on: Network.& Mf)bl|e Computing / Network Jan, May, Aug 66,500 17,500
Security / Software Engineering 3 years
B -

ach_elc_)r of Inform_at|on Tech-nology (Hons) 65,800 17,316
Specialisation: Business Intelligence

American Degree Transfer Program (AUP)

American Degree Transfer Program Jan, May, Aug 49,860 13,121

Biotechnology

Bachelor of Biotechnology (Hons) 71,940 18,932
Jan, May, Aug 3 years

Australian Degree Transfer Program - Science 49,455 13,014

Health Sciences

Bachelor of Traditional Chinese Medicines (Hons) Jan. Jul 5 years 142,270 37,439
an, Ju
Bachelor of Physiotherapy (Hons) 4 years 95,475 25,125

INTI INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

Persiaran Perdana BBN, Putra Nilai, 71800 Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia.

Tel: (606) 798 2000 Fax: (606) 799 7536

www.newinti.edu.my Published as at 10/11/2016



2017 Fee Schedule mgna-tio??, niversity

£S

Approximate  Estimated Fees in

Program Name Intake Duration "
Tuition Fees usD

(RM)* (1USD = RM3.80)

Postgraduate Studies

Master in Business Administration - FT 32,500 8,553
Jan, May, Sep 1vyear

Master in Business Administration (Single Award) - FT

Laureate English Programme

Jan, Mar, 8 weeks/
Jun, Aug, Oct level

Laureate English Improvement Programme (per level)

3,300 868

*Please refer to full fee schedule for detailed fee breakdown

*Total fees displayed in USD are an estimate based on USD1=RM3.80 exchange rate & is subject to change from exchange rate fluctuation.

MISCELLANEOUS FEES RM
Upon Application
Application Fees & Education Malaysia Global Services (EMGS)* 2,500

*(Inclusive of processing fee, insurance, medical screening & student pass +visa; payable to EMGS)
Upon Enroliment

Registration Fees 1,550
Administration Fee (First Year) 2,500
General Deposit (Refundable) 1,200
Change of Programme

Processing fees (EMGS Guideline applies; payable to EMGS) 1,900
Subsequent Year:

Student Administration Fee (Annual) 750
EMGS (Renewal) - (Inclusive of processing fee, insurance & student pass +visa; payable to EMGS) 1,000

A Note to International Students:

e Upon obtaining the Student Visa Approval Letter (VAL) and advice by INTI International Office an advance tuition fee amounting to RM16,000
beingthe “Prepaid Fee” is required.

e A2-year student pass and visa fee are required of Indonesian students enrollinginto a programme with a duration of 2 years and above.

* 6% GSTis applicable to EMGS related fees.

PAYMENT OF FEES DETAILS

All payment of fees are to be made via bankdraft, crossed cheque or bankingtransfer to Payee Name and bank account
of INTI as stated below:-

Payable To Bank Details
HSBC Bank Malaysia Berhad Malayan Banking Berhad
INTI INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION SDN BHD Account No:351 418702 101 Account No: 5051 0300 3694
Swift code: HBMBMYKL Swift code: MBBEMYKL

*Proof of payment of fees with student’s name, IC no. and telephone no. must be sent or faxed to the Finance Office at +606-7997532
*Online payments or payments via credit card (Visa or MasterCard) are accepted. Please contact the respective INTI Campus for further
information.

Terms and Conditions

i.  All payments of fees must be made upon enroliment.

ii. Fees paidare neither refundable nor transferable once the semester has commenced.

iii. Cashand postdated cheques will not be accepted.

iv. All payments offees are to be made in the form of Ringgit Malaysia (RM) unless stated otherwise.

The fees above are computed based on a normal study plan. Fees payable per semester will be computed based onindividual's study
load (humber of subjects enrolled).

vi. INTIreserves the right to revise the fees mentioned above by a reasonable amount on an annual basis.

vii. The above fee structure is applicable and shall take effect for the new students for 2017 intake.

The fee schedule is correct at the time of printing. INTI reserves the right to revise the fees mentioned above that are deemed necessary. The
above constitute general terms and conditions and depending on the programme/campus administration, other conditions may apply. For
further information, you are advised to consult with our education counselor.

V.
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